Chippenham Wheelers - A100.2 - 100km Audax

Type Note Dist Next
2 START: Chippenham Sports 0.0 0.1
Club (09:00) 46km to next
CONTROL
=p RIGHT from Sports Club 0.1 0.6
« LEFT @ dbl mRBT $ 0.8 0.8
Frogwell B4528
¢+ SO @ dblmRBT 1.6 1.1
=p RIGHT (3ex) @ RBT onto 2.7 0.6
A4 $ Corsham
<« LEFT @ RBT into Methuen 3.2 0.1
Park and imm...
¢+ SO @mRBT 3.3 0.3
=p RIGHT onto Easton Ln 3.6 1.2
& LEFT @ X $ Lacock and 4.7 2.0
continue over 2 railway
bridges
=p RIGHT onto A350 $ 6.8 0.1
Warminster and imm...
<« LEFT $ REYBRIDGE 6.9 1.2
4= LEFT over Weak Bridge 8.1 4.0
=p RIGHT into woods no $ 121 0.3
12.1 kilometers. +176/-66 meters
Type Note Dist Next
=p RIGHT @ mRBT (2ex) no $ 242 5.2
=p RIGHT $ HIGHWAY 294 25
=p RIGHT@Tno$ 31.9 4.1
4= LEFTin BUSHTON $ 36.0 2.8
TOCKENHAM
=p RIGHT into Orchard Ln 38.8 0.4
=p RIGHT@Tno$ 39.2 1.0
4« LEFT @ T by Mem and 40.2 0.1
imm....
4= LEFT onto A3102 $ 40.3 0.1
Lyneham and imm...
=p RIGHT $ GRITTENHAM 40.4 2.3
e LEFT@Tno$ 42.7 1.1
=y RIGHT @ T sp 43.8 1.9
BRINKWORTH (obscured)
and over motorway
= RIGHT@T$ 45.7 0.8
BRINKWORTH
=p RIGHT @ T onto B4042 $ 46.5 0.1

Wootton Bassett

23.0 kilometers. +173/-170 meters

Type Note Dist Next
<+ LEFT @ White Lodge Spye 12.5 0.7
Park
=p RIGHT @ T opp George Inn = 13.2 0.5
onto A342
4= LEFT in SANDY LANE $ 13.7 0.7
7.5T
I SO @ X $ Heddington *** 144 2.0
CAUTION FAST TRAFFIC
<« LEFT $ BROADS GREEN 16.4 0.8
f RIGHT on LH bend $ 17.2 1.7
STOCKLEY
& LEFT@T $ Calneongrn 18.9 1.4
triangle
=p RIGHT on LH bend $ 20.3 1.1
BLACKLAND
f SO @stg X $ CALSTONE 21.4 0.6
4= LEFT $ COMPTON 221 1.3
BASSETT
I LEFT onto A4 $ Calne *** 23.3 0.1
* CAUTION FAST TRAFFIC
***and imm...
=p RIGHT $ COMPTON 23.5 0.7
BASSETT
11.3 kilometers. +42/-120 meters
Type Note Dist Next
2 CONTROL: BRINKWORTH 46.6 0.0
VILLAGE HALL (10.33 -
12.44) 36km to next
CONTROL
=p RIGHT from CONTROL 46.6 1.4
onto B4042
4= LEFT $ MINETY onto 48.0 2.3
Stoppers Hill
+ SO @ stg X § MINETY 50.3 29
<« LEFT $ MINETY 53.2 0.6
1+ SO @ X (B4040) onto Silver ~ 53.7 0.6
Street
=p RIGHT $ SOMERFORD 54.3 4.2
KEYNES
¢ SO @ Xandinto 58.6 1.3
SOMERFORD KEYNES
4= LEFT imm after Sculpture 59.8 23
Park $ EWEN
4= LEFT @ lampost no $ 62.1 0.1
e« LEFT@Tno$ 62.2 1.1
7 Thames River 63.3 0.7
4= LEFT onto Church Rd 64.0 0.2

17.5 kilometers. +137/-119 meters

Max average speed 30km/hr - Min average speed 12.5km/hr




Type

Note

Dist

Next

& LEFT @ Memno $ 64.2 2.8
= RIGHT@Tno$ 67.0 1.0
=p RIGHT (2ex) @ mRBT no $ 68.1 0.8
4 RIGHT (1ex) @ mRBT $ 68.9 1.2
EASTCOURT
t SO@stgX $ HANKERTON  70.1 1.6
& LEFT $ HANKERTON 71.7 3.1
4= LEFT onto B4040 $ 74.8 0.6
Cricklade
=p 1st RIGHT $ BRINKWORTH 75.4 0.9
onto Moor Ln
& LEFT $ BRINKWORTHonto 76.3 1.9
Pink Ln
=p RIGHT $ BRINKWORTH by 78.2 1.9
PB
=p 3rd RIGHT @ bottom of hill 80.0 1.0
no $
4= LEFT $ BRINKWORTH onto  81.0 1.7
B4042
2 CONTROL: BRINKWORTH 82.8 0.0
VILLAGE HALL (11.45 -
15.37) 20km to ARRIVEE
18.8 kilometers. +116/-143 meters
Type Note Dist Next
1 Keep LEFT in OWS after 101.7 0.2
cinema
4 SO (2ex) @ mRBT $§ Bristol  102.0 0.3
(East) A420
=p RIGHT into SPORTS CLUB 102.3 0.1
before pedestrian Xing TL
* ARRIVEE Sports Club 1024 0.0
(12.24 - 17.10)
Q End of route 1024 0.0

0.8 kilometers. +8/-0 meters
Max average speed 30km/hr - Min average speed 12.5km/hr

Type Note Dist Next
4= LEFT from CONTROL onto 82.8 0.1
B4042
<= Imm LEFT $ DAUNTSEY 829 28
and descend School Hill
= LEFT@T$ Lyneham 85.7 1.0
= RIGHT @ T $ GREAT 86.7 3.2
SOMERFORD
= LEFT@ X $ SUTTON 899 46
BENGER by Volunteer Inn
& LEFT@TS$Lyneham onto 945 0.2
and imm...
=p RIGHT $ LANGLEY 94.7 3.7
BURRELL
=p RIGHT @ T no $ and into 98.4 1.3
LANGLEY BURRELL
= LEFT@T$ CHIPPENHAM  99.7 0.4
B4069
t SO(2ex) @ new RBT no $ 100.1 0.3
f SO @ mRBT § Town Centre 1004 0.9
B4069
t+ SO @TL $ Town Centre 101.3 0.3
and keep RIGHT in OWS
=p RIGHT @ TL $ Bristol (East) 101.6 0.1

onto A420

18.8 kilometers. +76/-116 meters




